Kochakorn ChuShim, M.B.A.

Lecturer

Department of Finance
Faculty of Business Administration and Accountancy
kochch@kku.ac.th

Qualification: IP

Academic Background
M.B.A. Thammasat University, 2014.

B.B.A. Khon Kaen University, 2008.

Professional Certifications

Retirement Planning Program, 2019

Work Experience

Teaching

Courses Taught

Courses from the Teaching Schedule:

BUSINESS ETHICS AND FINANCIAL PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS, CORPORATE

FINANCE |, CORPORATE FINANCE |, CREDIT MANAGEMENT, RETIREMENT PLANNING, SPECIAL TOPIC IN FINANCE

Courses taught, but not in the Schedule:

Bachelors :

Corporate Finance |

Financial Markets and Instruments

Credit Management

Personal Finance

Strategic Financial Planning

Retirement Planning

Seminar in Finance

Cooperative Education in Finance

Business Ethics and Financial Professional Standards
Government Financial Management

Teaching Schedule

Term Course Course Title
BUSINESS ETHICS
2019/semester! = BBAFIN961358 AND FINANCIAL
PROFESSIONAL
STANDARDS
2019/semester! = BBAFIN923346 CREDIT
MANAGEMENT
2019/semester! = BBAFIN922241 CORPORATE
FINANCE |
2019/semester! = BBAFIN922241 CORPORATE
FINANCE |
2019/semester! = BBAFIN922241 CORPORATE
FINANCE |
2019/semester! = BBAFIN922241 CORPORATE
FINANCE |
2019/semester2 = BBAFIN924441 RETIREMENT
PLANNING
2019/semester2 = BBAFIN924774 SPECIAL TOPIC IN

FINANCE

Cr Enroll
3 96
3 126
3 118
3 123
3 77
3 129
3 30
3 30

Total

288

378

354

369

231

387

90

90

Session

Sec

SECO01

SECO01

SEC04

SECO03

SEC02

SECO01

SECO01

SECO01

Campus Eval Grade Dist TR%

0.07%

0.54%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

1%

0.5%


mailto:kochch@kku.ac.th

2019/semester2 = BBAFIN961241

2019/semester2 = BBAFIN922241

2019/semester2 = BBAFIN922241

Totals

Intellectual Contributions
Intellectual Contributions Grid

Category

Service
Service to the Profession

Invited Lecture

CORPORATE
FINANCE |

CORPORATE
FINANCE |

CORPORATE
FINANCE |

BDS

33

40

134

120

1023

120 SECO03 0.5%
402 SEC02 0.5%
360 SECO01 0.5%
3069
AIS TLS Total

2016: Credit Management, Srinakharinwirot University, Bangkok, Thailand (National).

Professional Development

Assurance of Learning - Professional Development

2019: Assurance of Learning.

Other Professional Development
2019: Retirement Planning.



