Kochakorn ChuShim, M.B.A.

Lecturer Department of Finance

Faculty of Business Administration and Accountancy

kochch@kku.ac.th Qualification: IP

Academic Background

M.B.A. Thammasat University, 2014.

B.B.A. Khon Kaen University, 2008.

Professional Certifications

Retirement Planning Program, 2019

Work Experience

Teaching

Courses Taught

Courses from the Teaching Schedule: BUSINESS ETHICS AND FINANCIAL PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS, CORPORATE FINANCE I, CORPORATE FINANCE I, CREDIT MANAGEMENT, RETIREMENT PLANNING, SPECIAL TOPIC IN FINANCE

Courses taught, but not in the Schedule:

Bachelors:

Corporate Finance I
Financial Markets and Instruments
Credit Management
Personal Finance
Strategic Financial Planning
Retirement Planning
Seminar in Finance
Cooperative Education in Finance
Business Ethics and Financial Professional Standards
Government Financial Management

Teaching Schedule

Term	Course	Course Title	Cr	Enroll	Total	Session	Sec	Campus	Eval	Grade	Dist	TR%
2019/semester1	BBAFIN961358	BUSINESS ETHICS AND FINANCIAL PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS	3	96	288		SEC01					0.07%
2019/semester1	BBAFIN923346	CREDIT MANAGEMENT	3	126	378		SEC01					0.54%
2019/semester1	BBAFIN922241	CORPORATE FINANCE I	3	118	354		SEC04					0.5%
2019/semester1	BBAFIN922241	CORPORATE FINANCE I	3	123	369		SEC03					0.5%
2019/semester1	BBAFIN922241	CORPORATE FINANCE I	3	77	231		SEC02					0.5%
2019/semester1	BBAFIN922241	CORPORATE FINANCE I	3	129	387		SEC01					0.5%
2019/semester2	BBAFIN924441	RETIREMENT PLANNING	3	30	90		SEC01					1%
2019/semester2	BBAFIN924774	SPECIAL TOPIC IN FINANCE	3	30	90		SEC01					0.5%

2019/semester2	BBAFIN961241	CORPORATE FINANCE I	3	40	120	SEC03		0.5%
2019/semester2	BBAFIN922241	CORPORATE FINANCE I	3	134	402	SEC02		0.5%
2019/semester2	BBAFIN922241	CORPORATE FINANCE I	3	120	360	SEC01		0.5%
Totals			33	1023	3069			

Intellectual Contributions

Intellectual Contributions Grid

Category	BDS	AIS	TLS	Total

<u>Service</u>

Service to the Profession

Invited Lecture

2016: Credit Management, Srinakharinwirot University, Bangkok, Thailand (National).

Professional Development

<u>Assurance of Learning - Professional Development</u>

2019: Assurance of Learning.

Other Professional Development

2019: Retirement Planning.